Seed 1 (Line 1)
Seed 2 (Line 16)
Seed 3 (Line 9)

Seed 4 (Line 8)

Line 2
Line 3
Line 4
Line 5
Line 6
Line 7
Line 10
Line 11
Line 12
Line 13
Line 14

Line 15
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C = Columbus

Jack Briggs (Pella)

Jordan Shaffer (Pella 2)

Drew Schultz (Columbus)

Niko Emerson (Fairfield)

Cam Cassens (Oskaloosa)

Kinnick Johnson (Grinnell)

DJ Rath (Ottumwa)

Devin Silbaugh (Boone)
Seed 4

Austin Loria (Fairfield)

Seed 3

Noah Zobel (Pella 2)

Ben Van Gorp (Pella)

Lucas Thompson (Boone)

Josh Shoemaker (Ottumwa)

Cooper Rupprecht (Oskaloosa)

Chase Rundall (Grinnell)

Parker Stroh (Columbus)
SEED 2

B = Boone O = Oskaloosa
A|Jack Briggs (Pella)
8-0
I{Jack Briggs (Pella)
8-0
B |Drew Schultz (Columbus)
8-3
M
C|Cam Cassens (Oskaloosa)
97
J|Devin Silbaugh (Boone)

F = Fairfield

Jack Briggs (Pella)

P =Pella P2 = Pella JV

8-2
D |Devin Silbaugh (Boone)
8-6
E |Austin Loria (Fairfield)
8-3
K |Austin Loria (Fairfield)
8-2
F [Ben Van Gorp (Pella)
8-5
N
G|Josh Shoemaker (Ottumwa)
8-1
L | Parker Stroh (Columbus)

H|Parker Stroh (Columbus)

Parker Stroh (Columbus)

Jack Briggs (Pella)

8-2

Devin Silbaugh (Boone)

Loser M

Austin Loria (Fairfield)

Loser N

Champion
8-2
8-3
Parker Stroh (Columbus)
Second Place
Devin Silbaugh (Boone)
Third Place
8-4

Austin Loria (Fairfield)
Fourth Place

G = Grinnell

OT = Ottumwa

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

8th Place

Name

School

P = Pella

C = Columbus
B = Boone

F = Fairfield
P2 = Pella JV

B =Boone

Points

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15



Singles Consolation

Drew Shultz
Loser J
P|Drew Shultz
Chase Rundall 8-6
LoserA Chase Rundall
Cooper Rupprecht 8-1
Loser B T|Lucas Thompson
Lucas Thompson
Loser C Lucas Thompson
Noah Zobel 8-2
Loser D Q|Lucas Thompson
Cam Cassens
8-1 Shaffer P2
5th Place
Ben Van Gorp 9-8 (4)
Loser L
R|Rath
Rath
Loser E Rath
Johnson 9-7
Loser F U|Shaffer P2
Emerson F 8-6
Loser G Shaffer P2
Shaffer P2 8-0 Lucas Thompson
Loser H S| Shaffer P2 6th Place
8-6
Josh Shoemaker
Loser K
Shultz
Loser T Rath
Rath 7th Place
Loser U 8-1
Shultz

8th Place



Doubles

Seed 1 (Line 1)
Seed 2 (Line 16)
Seed 3 (Line 9)

Seed 4 (Line 8)

Line 2
Line 3
Line 4
Line 5
Line 6
Line 7
Line 10
Line 11
Line 12
Line 13
Line 14
Line 15
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C = Columbus

Schmidt/Storto (Ottumwa)

B = Boone

Lind/Schockley (Columbus)

A]schmidustorto (Ottumwa)

Ferrell/Rozenboom (Pella)

Jones/Visser (Pella 2)

B ‘ Ferrell/Rozenboom (Pella)

Muir/Braundmeir (Oskaloosa)

Lindall/Van Pelt (Boone)

C|Lindalvan Pelt (Boone)

Blackford/Turba (Grinnell)

Wang/Luo (Fairfield)

D|Wang/Luo (Fairfield)

Seed 4

Baber/Jordan (Boone)

Seed 3
Cass/Anderson (Fairfield)

E ‘ Baber/Jordan (Boone)

[8-0

Simon/Freeman (Grinnell)

Underwood/Noland (Columbus)

F ‘ Underwood/Noland (Columbus)

Ziegler/Merrill (Ottumwa)

Stek/Scholes (Oskaloosa)

G|ZieglerMerrill (Ottumwa)

Sutton/Van Horn (Pella 2)

Roozeboom/Rowe (Pella)

H ‘ Roozeboom/Rowe (Pella)

Seed 2

O = Oskaloosa M = Maharishi P =Pella P2 =Pella JV
8-0
|| Schmidt/Storto (Ottumwa)
8-1
8-1
M|Wang/Luo (Fairfield)
8-6
8-1
J|Wang/Luo (Fairfield)
8-5
8-5
Roozeboom/Rowe (Pella)
Champion
8-3
K|Baber/Jordan (Boone)
8-0
8-5
N [Roozeboom/Rowe (Pella)
8-4
Wang/Luo (Fairfield)
Second Place
8-4
L |Roozeboom/Rowe (Pella)
82
Schmidt/Storto (Ottumwa)
Loser M | sehmidt/Storto (Ottumwa)
8-4 Baber/Jordan (Boone) ‘ Third Place
Loser N 8-4

Baber/Jordan (Boone)
Fourth Place

G = Grinnell

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Name

School

P = Pella

F = Fairfield
OT = Ottumwa
B = Boone

Points



Doubles Consolation

Van Horn / Sutton

Ferrell / Roozeboom

LoserA

Stek Scholes

Loser J

Loser B

Freeman / Simon

Loser C

Cass / Anderson

Loser D

Blackford / Turba

Ferrell / Roozeboom

Loser E

Muir Braundmeier

Loser F

Jones / Visser

Loser G

Lind / Shockley

Loser H

P [Ferrell / Roozeboom
PLAYERS 1
Van Horn / Sutton 8-4
8-0
T
Cass / Anderson
8-1|PLAYERS 2
Q|Lindall / Van Pelt
8-3
Lindall / Van Pelt
9-8 (5)
Underwood / Nolan
Loser L
R|Blackford / Turba
8-5
Blackford / Turba
8-0
U
Jones / Visser
S |Jones / Visser

Underwood/Noland (Columbus)

9-8(2)

Blackford / Turba

Ferrell / Roozeboom

8-0

8-6

Lindall / Van Pelt

Loser T

Jones Visser

Loser U

5th Place
8-5
8-2 20
Blackford / Turba
6th Place
Lindall / Van Pelt
7th Place
8-5

Jones Visser

8th Place



C = Columbus

B = Boone

O = Oskaloosa

F = Fairfield
Singles

P = Pella

P2 = Pella JV

G = Grinnell

1st

50

2nd

45

3rd

40

4th

35

5th

30

6th

25

7th

8th

15

Doubles

1st

50

2nd

45

3rd

4th

35

5th

30

6th

25

7th

20

8th

15

Totals

60

120

80

130

45

25

OT = Ottumwa

Place Finish Team Points
1st Place Pella
2nd Place Boone
3rd Place Fairfield
4th Place Columbus
Ottumwa
6th Place Pella JV
7th Place Grinnell
20 8th Place Oskaloosa

40

60



